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Screen Size

Active Display Area

Resolution
Brightness
Contrast

Viewing Angle

Connectivity

Environmental Rating

Mechanical Dimensions
HxWxD

Weight

Power Consumption

Response Time

Operating Temperature

Working Life

3.4”

87.6*87.6mm

800x800
250 nits
1000:1

89°

AD/Android

Indoor

106*106*15.5mm

0.66 Ibs

<15W

16ms

32°F to 122°F

50,000Hrs

5"

127*127mm

1080x1080
350 nits
1000:1

89°

AD/Android

Indoor

150.5*%150.5*%15.5m
m

1.10 Ibs

<20W

16ms

32°F to 122°F

50,000Hrs

15.7”

400*400mm

960x960
700 nits
1000:1

89°

AD/Android

Indoor

453*453*44.2mm

6.61 lbs

<60W

16ms

32°F to 122°F

50,000Hrs

23.6”

600*600mm

848x848
700 nits
4000:1

89°

AD/Android

Indoor

662.6%662.6*47.3
mm

37.48 Ibs

<100W

16ms

32°F to 122°F

50,000Hrs

Page 1

Commercial-in-confidence ® Praevar Corporation



	Slide 1: Praevar Circular LCD Display Solutions for Indoor Retail Environments

